Olomouc (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 02.04.2011

# Jméno
Kocar Jakub (1994)
Dana Jindfich (1994)
Kukrle Michael (1994)
Pospisil Filip (1995)
Karna Anna (1995)
Paliderové Alena (1994)
Diatkova Kristyna (1994)

N o AW N e

Generovano dne 02.02.2026 12:23

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
JPK AXIS

TRI KLUB LOSTICE

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TK OSTRAVA
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Cas

00:10:36,00
00:11:13,00
00:11:37,00
00:13:02,00
00:13:53,00
00:14:37,00
00:17:30,00

Plavani
00:04:14,00(1)
00:04:41,00(2)
00:05:05,00(3)
00:05:24,00(6)
00:05:28,00(7)
00:05:43,00(8)
00:06:50,00(9)

Béh
00:06:22,00(1)
00:06:32,00(3)
00:06:32,00(2)
00:07:38,00(4)
00:08:25,00(6)
00:08:54,00(7)
00:10:40,00(9)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



